

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Basopatti To 4 To 4bi

Jaynagar

f R S M P L S C

DIVISION

Basopatti

SUB-DIVISION

1432

MEASUREMENT BOOK

जिलाधर शर प्रोडिओ



6th on the Bill

40

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]**Continuation**

Abstract of cost

46

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing and grubbing					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
5.76 Hect @ Rs 73248.75 =					421913
2) Scrapping the existing					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
12300m ² @ Rs 19.02 =					233946
3) Construction of embankment					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
20046 m ³ @ Rs 243.88 =					4888818
4) Excavation for Roadway cut					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
4819.65 m ³ @ Rs 95.97 =					462542
5) Construction of G.S.B. prisms					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
4101.67 m ³ @ Rs 4008.70 =					16442365
6) Providing layers spreader					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
4971.03 m ³ @ Rs 4783.80 =					23780413
7) Construction of concrete ring					
1365.43 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
281.66 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-40					
1647.09 m ³ @ Rs 8080.60 =					13307779
1646.88 m ³					
8) Earthwork in excavation for					
249.55 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
31.19 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-41					
280.74 m ³ @ Rs 386.53 =					108514

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) Providing M15 as level layer					
44.4 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-35					
5.551 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-41					
49.951 m ³ @ Rs 7418.09 =					370541.20
10) Plain cement concrete work					
269.94 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-36					
33.734 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-41					
303.674 m ³ @ Rs 8345.93 =					2534442
11) Providing and laying R.C					
80 m Qty vide T.M.B Pg-36					
10 m Qty vide T.M.B Pg-41					
90 m @ Rs 7299.73 =					656976
12) Providing and applying plaster					
36300 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-36					
3850 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-42					
40150 m ² @ Rs 55.28 =					2219492
13) Providing and applying paint					
36300 m ² @ Rs Qty vide T.M.B Pg-36					
3850 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-42					
40150 m ² @ Rs 19.01 / 16.03 =					763252
14) Providing laying bitum mastic					
1815 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-36					
192.5 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-42					
2007.5 m ³ @ Rs 11845.55 =					23779942
15) Providing laying tack coat					
36300 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-36					
3850 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-42					
40150 m ² @ Rs 16.03 =					643605

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16) Providing and laying S.D.S.					
907.5 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-36					
96.24 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-43					
1003.74 m ³ @ Rs 14454.26 =					14508314
17) Providing and laying of rods					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-41					
170 m @ Rs 967.93 =					164548
18) Painting two coats on base					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-42					
185.76 m ² @ Rs 130.52 =					24245
19) Easement with 1st class brick					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-43					
4500 R.M @ Rs 97.11 =					436995
20) Reinforce cement concrete R.M					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-43					
1 nos @ 5473.98 =					5474
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-43					
11 nos @ Rs 3012.14 =					33134
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-43					
37 nos @ Rs 808.88 =					29929
21) Retro reflective traffic					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-43					
3.84 m ² @ Rs 13743.56 =					52775
22) Providing and fixing of return					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-44					
42 nos @ Rs 4409.11 =					185183
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-44					
16 nos @ Rs 4353.65 =					69658

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	107659490
26) Construction of earthen shoulder					
Qty vide T.M.B Ry - 45					
7864.2m ³ @ Rs 243.88 =					1917921
					109577411
Add L.C.I %					1095774
Add S.F 10%					817778
					11149096
Add G.S.T 18%					2006837
					131559331
(less) 0.09% below 10% 99%					118403
					13144093
Minus for previous bill paid					117943028
				Total	13497905
CSP H/12/25					
11/12/25					
Prepared 11/12/25 AE.					
Asst. Insp. Shastri 11/12/25 J.E					

Continuation